

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23583-23584/2008

KUTHALINGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/09/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.L.V.Iyer, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.  
Mr.Mubarak Ahmad,Adv.  
Ms.Sindhu, T.P., Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

rd  
List on 3 October, 2008.

Confirmation sale is extended till then.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master